Represented Bid Summary

1/13/2021

Posting Date:

Bid Closing Date:

1/19/2021

LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

E-16896
Glens Falls
0097 3/26/2018
0097 12/16/2019
0097 12/16/2019
E-16897
Albany
0097 6/3/2013
0097 9/30/2013
0097 5/18/2015
0097 11/7/2016
0097 1/17/2017
0097 3/26/2018
0097 3/26/2018
0097 8/13/2018
0097 5/13/2019
0097 5/13/2019
0097 5/13/2019
0097 12/16/2019
0097 3/16/2020
0097 1/21/2020
0097 1/21/2020

Maintenance Mechanic C- Scheduled

RAMOTOWSKI, PETER
CORLEW, TYLER
SPELLBURG, CONNOR

Maintenance Helper- Accredited

GOYER, DAVID
STROUD, LUKE
LEVSHA, JUSTIN
BAKER, JARED
THORPE, EVAN
RAMOTOWSKI, PETER
WACHTEL, MATTHEW
HUGHES, CHRISTOPHER
PRUIKSMA, TYLER
NORRIS, MICHAEL
CABEZA, WILFREDO
SPELLBURG, CONNOR
HANSEN, ELLIOTT
DANIELS, MELINA
HEXT, GERALD
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
E-16899 Electrician Helper- Accredited
Albany
0097 6/3/2013 GOYER, DAVID R
0097 6/10/2013 LAWLOR, ROBERT R
0097 9/30/2013 STROUD, LUKE R
0097 5/18/2015 LEVSHA, JUSTIN R
0097 11/7/2016 BAKER, JARED R
0097 12/19/2016 MAROCCO, MARTIN R
0097 1/17/2017 THORPE, EVAN R
0097 3/26/2018 RAMOTOWSKI, PETER R
0097 3/26/2018 WACHTEL, MATTHEW R
0097 5/13/2019 SCHNELLBAECHER, WILLIAM R
0097 5/13/2019 PRUIKSMA, TYLER R
0097 5/13/2019 NORRIS, MICHAEL R
0097 5/13/2019 CABEZA, WILFREDO R
0097 5/13/2019 SHARPE, ALEC R
0097 12/16/2019 CORLEW, TYLER R
0097 12/16/2019 SPELLBURG, CONNOR R
0097 3/16/2020 HANSEN, ELLIOTT R
0097 1/21/2020 DANIELS, MELINA T
0097 1/21/2020 HEXT, GERALD T
E-16000  Electrician Helper

Albany

0097 6/3/2013
0097 6/10/2013
0097 9/30/2013
0097 5/18/2015
0097 11/7/2016
0097 12/19/2016
0097 1/17/2017
0097 3/26/2018
0097 3/26/2018
0097 8/13/2018
0097 5/13/2019
0097 5/13/2019
0097 5/13/2019
0097 5/13/2019
0097 5/13/2019
0097 12/16/2019
0097 12/16/2019
0097 1/21/2020
0097 3/16/2020
0097 1/21/2020
0097 1/21/2020

GOYER, DAVID
LAWLOR, ROBERT
STROUD, LUKE
LEVSHA, JUSTIN
BAKER, JARED
MAROCCO, MARTIN
THORPE, EVAN
RAMOTOWSKI, PETER
WACHTEL, MATTHEW
HUGHES, CHRISTOPHER
SCHNELLBAECHER, WILLIAM
PRUIKSMA, TYLER
NORRIS, MICHAEL
CABEZA, WILFREDO
SHARPE, ALEC
CORLEW, TYLER
SPELLBURG, CONNOR
LANDSMAN, MICHAEL
HANSEN, ELLIOTT
DANIELS, MELINA
HEXT, GERALD
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME

E-16997  Service Rep Helper (4)
Albany

0097 5/4/2015 DEBONIS, PETER

E-16998 Service Rep Helper
Troy

0097 5/18/2015 LEVSHA, JUSTIN
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